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2223-02-EIM7003 TEORI PENGAMBILAN

KEPUTUSAN Attendance

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 19 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E.,

M.E ; 196706241994021002

2 Thu 26 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

5 Thu 16 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

6 Mon 20 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. EKO INDRA HERI, M.M

; 8986900020
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Mon 27 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. EKO INDRA HERI, M.M

; 8986900020

9 Thu 2 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. EKO INDRA HERI, M.M

; 8986900020

10 Mon 6 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. IMAM ASNGARI, SE., M.SI ;

197306072002121002

11 Thu 9 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. IMAM ASNGARI, SE., M.SI ;

197306072002121002

12 Mon 13 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. IMAM ASNGARI, SE., M.SI ;

197306072002121002

13 Thu 16 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. IMAM ASNGARI, SE., M.SI ;

197306072002121002

14 Thu 23 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E.,

M.E ; 196706241994021002

15 Mon 27 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E.,

M.E ; 196706241994021002

16 Thu 30 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E.,

M.E ; 196706241994021002
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